
  
 

GREAT MIDWEST ATHLETIC CONFERENCE 
2018-19 MEN’S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

20-Game Schedule  
 

 
                      

 
Thu, Nov 29 OV at MU OD at WU AB at LE  HC at CU UF at TU  
Sat, Dec. 1 OV at WU OD at MU DE at LE HC at TU UF at CU TN at KW 
 
Thu, Dec 6 LE at OV MU at HC WU at UF TN at CU KW at TU AB at DE 
Sat, Dec 8 LE at OD MU at UF WU at HC TN at TU KW at CU  
   
Thu, Dec 13 AB at OV DE at OD MU at TN WU at KW LE at HC CU at TU 
Sat, Dec 15 DE at OV AB at OD WU at TN MU at KW LE at UF  
 
WINTER BREAK  

 
Thu, Jan. 3 CU at MU TU at WU HC at AB UF at DE KW at TN 
Sat, Jan. 5 CU at WU TU at MU HC at DE UF at AB OV at OD    

 
Thu, Jan 10 OV at HC OD at UF CU at LE   
Sat, Jan 12 OV at UF OD at HC TU at LE TN at DE KW at AB MU at WU 
 
Thu, Jan 17 AB at CU DE at TU TN at OV KW at OD MU at LE  
Sat, Jan. 19 DE at CU  AB at TU TN at OD KW at OV WU at LE HC at UF 
 
Thu, Jan 24 HC at KW UF at TN OD at CU OV at TU DE at MU AB at WU  
Sat, Jan. 26 UF at KW HC at TN OD at TU OV at CU DE at WU AB at MU  
 
Thu, Jan 31 WU at OV MU at OD LE at KW TU at HC CU at UF  
Sat, Feb 2 WU at OD MU at OV LE at TN TU at UF  CU at HC DE at AB 
 
Thu, Feb. 7 OD at LE MU at AB  WU at DE TU at TN CU at KW  
Sat, Feb 9 OV at LE MU at DE WU at AB TU at KW CU at TN UF at HC 
  
Thu, Feb 14 OV at DE OD at AB TN AT WU KW at MU UF at LE TU at CU 
Sat, Feb 16 OD at DE OV at AB KW at WU TN at MU HC at LE  
 
Thu, Feb 21  UF at OD HC at OV LE at CU DE at KW AB at TN 
Sat, Feb 23 UF at OV HC at OD LE at TU AB at KW DE at TN WU at MU 
 
Thu, Feb. 28 CU at DE TU at AB TN at HC KW at UF LE at WU  
Sat, Mar. 2 CU at AB TU at DE KW at HC TN at UF LE at MU OD at OV 

 
    
Mar. 7-9   Conference Tournament        ||        Mar. 16-19  NCAA Regional        ||       Mar. 27-30   NCAA Elite Eight 
 
 

 

 

 


